
Frauen
1. Meier Rosa Vorarlberg 87 96 97 96 376
2. Weingand Marion Steiermark 95 93 94 93 375
3. Strahalm Christine Steiermark 92 92 95 95 374
4. Rhomberg Michaela Vorarlberg 91 95 90 97 373
5. Strasser Christa Niederösterreich 91 92 94 95 372
6. Striegl Sylvia Niederösterreich 92 90 91 93 366
7. Bischof Alexandra Burgenland 92 90 97 86 365
8. Fleisch Margarethe Vorarlberg 95 86 89 94 364
9. Mlekusch Eliabeth Salzburg 92 87 94 91 364
 Werk Christa Steiermark 89 90 92 93 364

11. Nikitscher Heidi Burgenland 90 89 93 91 363
12. Haserick Veronika Salzburg 92 89 90 85 356
13. Vyvadil Helene Burgenland 83 88 89 92 352
14. Lechner Bettina Niederösterreich 86 90 83 91 350
15. Thaler Maria Salzburg 82 86 82 86 336

Frauen - Mannschaft
1.  Vorarlberg                    1113

   Meier Rosa          376
   Rhomberg Michaela   373
   Fleisch Margarethe  364

2.  Steiermark                    1113
   Weingand Marion     375
   Strahalm Christine  374
   Werk Christa        364

3.  Nieder�terreich              1088
   Strasser Christa    372
   Striegl Sylvia      366
   Lechner Bettina     350

4.  Burgenland                    1080
   Bischof Alexandra   365
   Nikitscher Heidi    363
   Vyvadil Helene      352

5.  Salzburg                      1056
   Mlekusch Eliabeth   364
   Haserick Veronika   356
   Thaler Maria        336

Männer
1. Költringer Heinz Steiermark 95 94 96 94 96 95 570
2. Leitner Georg Salzburg 95 94 91 96 95 96 567
3. Smutka Dieter Niederösterreich 94 94 96 95 94 94 567
4. Krölll Hannes Salzburg 92 94 95 93 96 95 565
5. Glaser Günter Niederösterreich 94 95 92 96 93 95 565
6. Zöbl Günter Oberösterreich 94 94 97 94 93 89 561
7. Morocuti Andreas Steiermark 95 93 93 94 93 92 560
8. Winterer Christian Oberösterreich 92 96 92 93 93 93 559
9. Steiner Franz Salzburg 93 91 92 94 92 95 557

10. Krasser Horst Steiermark 92 93 89 93 95 92 554
 Öhlinger Ernst Oberösterreich 93 94 88 94 94 91 554

12. Weiss Erwin Niederösterreich 93 83 90 87 95 91 539
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Männer Mannschaft
1.  Salzburg                      1689

   Leitner Georg       567
   Kröll Hannes        565
   Steiner Franz       557

2.  Steiermark                    1684
   Költringer Heinz    570
   Morocuti Andreas    560
   Krasser Horst       554

3. Oberösterreich 1674
   Zöbl Günter         561
   Winterer Christian  559
   Öhlinger Ernst      554

4. Niederösterreich 1671
   Smutka Dieter       567
   Glaser Günter       565
   Weiss Erwin         539

Frauen
1. Weingand Marion Steiermark 94 91 92 277 ÖR
2. Meier Rosa Vorarlberg 89 90 83 262
3. Striegl Sylvia Niederösterreich 81 86 85 252
4. Strasser Christa Niederösterreich 83 86 83 252
5. Strahalm Christine Steiermark 84 80 86 250
6. Rhomberg Michaela Vorarlberg 80 83 86 249
7. Bischof Alexandra Burgenland 79 84 84 247
8. Nikitscher Heidi Burgenland 84 80 80 244
9. Heckenast Margareta Burgenland 76 82 85 243

10. Lechner Bettina Niederösterreich 75 78 87 240
11. Benda Karin Oberösterreich 80 74 71 225
12. Unter Brigitte Oberösterreich 71 72 78 221
13. Fleisch Margarethe Vorarlberg 69 76 75 220

Frauen Mannschaft
1. Niederösterreich 744

   Striegl Sylvia      252
   Strasser Christa    252
   Lechner Bettina     240

2.  Burgenland                    734
   Bischof Alexandra   247
   Nikitscher Heidi    244
   Heckenast Margareta 243

3.  Vorarlberg                    731
   Meier Rosa          262
   Rhomberg Michaela   249
   Fleisch Margarethe  220

4.  Steiermark                    527
   Weingand Marion     277
   Strahalm Christine  250

5. Öberöstereich 446
   Benda Karin         225
   Unter Brigitte      221
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Männer
1. Artner Kurt Wien 92 94 93 92 371 ÖR
2. Sailer Rudolf Wien 92 88 95 87 362
3. Zechmeister Richard Burgenland 93 84 93 88 358
4. Fasching Werner Burgenland 91 92 91 84 358
5. Hörmann Gerald Wien 95 88 85 89 357
6. Zöbl Günter Oberösterreich 88 84 92 91 355
7. Winterer Christian Oberösterreich 83 92 89 89 353
8. Wagner Herbert Burgenland 91 86 80 88 345
9. Achrainer Johann Tirol 84 87 88 85 344

10. Müller-Sen Gerhard Tirol 88 87 83 82 340
11. Ing. Vogelbauer Franz Tirol 83 80 87 87 337
12. Kobluk Heinz Oberösterreich 83 81 76 82 322

Männer Mannschaft
1.  Wien                          1090

   Artner Kurt         371
   Sailer Rudolf       362
   Hörmann Gerald      357

2.  Burgenland                    1061
   Zechmeister Richard 358
   Fasching Werner     358
   Wagner Herbert      345

3. Oberösterreich 1030
   Zöbl Günter         355
   Winterer Christian  353
   Kobluk Heinz        322

4.  Tirol                         1021
   Achrainer Johann    344
   Müller-Sen Gerhard  340
   Ing. Vogelbauer Fran 337

Erich GRADNIK, BSpLt

Wels, am 12. März 2005


